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Name Email	  Address Position Supervisor Location

Axum,	  Harrison Harrison.Axum@ars.usda.gov Location	  Administrative	  Officer John	  Burke Lubbock-‐Admin
Bownds,	  Amy Amy.Bownds@ars.usda.gov Research	  Secretary Barbara	  Hodges Lubbock-‐ADMIN
Brazil,	  Blake Blake.Brazil@ars.usda.gov Maintenance	  Assistant Greg	  Cartwright Lubbock-‐ADMIN
Buchanan,	  Ryan Ryan.Buchanan@ars.usda.gov Farm	  Worker Kent	  Wood Lubbock-‐ADMIN
Burke,	  John John.Burke@ars.usda.gov Lab	  Director Dan	  Upchurch Lubbock-‐ADMIN
Busbea,	  Jennifer Jennifer.Busbea@ars.usda.gov Purchasing	  Agent Harrison	  Axum Lubbock-‐ADMIN
Cline,	  Blake Blake.Cline@ars.usda.gov Maintenance	  Assistant Greg	  Cartwright Lubbock-‐ADMIN
Grant,	  Laurie Laurie.Grant@ars.usda.gov Administrative	  Assistant Harrison	  Axum Lubbock-‐ADMIN
Hodges,	  Barbara Barbara.Hodges@ars.usda.gov Program	  Analyst John	  Burke Lubbock-‐Admin
Meacham,	  Ed Ed.Meacham@ars.usda.gov Custodial	  Worker Greg	  Cartwright Lubbock-‐Admin
Mims,	  Lynsey Lynsey.Mims@ars.usda.gov Office	  Automation	  Clerk Barbara	  Hodges Lubbock-‐Admin
Moody,	  Judy Judy.Moody@ars.usda.gov PSGD	  Research	  Secretary Barbara	  Hodges Lubbock-‐Admin
Pannell,	  Jeffrey Jeff.Pannell@ars.usda.gov IT	  Specialist JR	  Quilantan Lubbock-‐Admin
Quilantan,	  J.R. Joseph.Quilantan@ars.usda.gov IT	  Specialist Harrison	  Axum Lubbock-‐Admin
Segadi,	  Bob Robert.Segadi@ars.usda.gov Maintenance	  Mechanic Greg	  Cartwright Lubbock-‐Admin
Smires,	  Laina Laina.Smires@ars.usda.gov Office	  Automation	  Clerk Barbara	  Hodges Lubbock-‐Admin


